
PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 95554210

Data publicarii	03.04.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 931,85 RON - 931,85 RON

Descriere: 1 SILICON BISON BUC 3 22.69 68.07 12.93 2 ZAVOR USA BUC 2 26.89 53.78 10.22 3 CHEI BRUTE BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 4 BROASCA USA BUC 1 46.21 46.21 8.78 5 MATURA BUC 3 21.01 63.03 11.98 6 YALA SERTAR BUC 3 12.61 37.83 7.19 7 SPRAY VOPSEA BUC 3 16.80 50.40 9.58 8 PRES CAUCIUC BUC 8 37.81 302.48 57.47 9 LACAT BUC 3 21.01 63.03 11.98 10 SET TRAFLET CU TAVA BUC 1 31.09 31.09 5.91 11 MANUSI PROTECTIE /SET BUC 3 27.73 83.19 15.81 12 PENSULA BUC 3 5.04 15.12 2.87 13 BEC LED BUC 10 10.92 109.20 20.75
